Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Alaska

Alaska

Canada
Canada
Canada

Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe

Europe

Australia
Australia
Australia

Hong Kong, Guilin, Xian, Beijing $3,100 $3,533 $3,231 $2,441 $2,044 $4,276

South America Buenos Aires & Iguazu Falls $2,350 $2,678 $2,449 $1,850 $1,549 $3,242
South America Machu Picchu $3,350 $3,818 $3,491 $2,638 $2,208 $4,321

$1,350

Dubai

Celebrity

®

Cruises®

Designed for you>
CesSTones 1o you

2010 - May 2011 Partial Tour Cancellation Penalties - Cruisetour to Cruise Only Bookings

Package Length (Nights)/Type

10 nights
11 nights
12 nights
13 nights
14 nights

Whistler
Canadian Rockies Post
Canadian Rockies Pre

Madrid & Barcelona
Florence, Rome
Athens, Delphi

Venice, Florence & Rome
Venice & Italian Lakes
Paris & London

Paris & Amsterdam

Eastern Europe

Istanbul & Cappadocia

Sydney, Port Douglas, Ayers Rock
Sydney, Port Douglas, Ayers Rock
New Zealand

Dubai

$580

$810
$1,010
$1,300
$1,470

$550
$1,850
$2,250

$2,600
$3,500
$2,200
$3,600
$2,550
$2,750
$2,800
$5,150
$1,500

$3,950
$3,900
$3,700

$640

$893
$1,114
$1,433
$1,621

$606
$2,040
$2,481

$2,867
$3,859
$2,426
$3,970
$2,812
$3,032
$3,087
$5,679

$1,654

$4,502
$4,445
$4,217

$1,539

Penalty 0 - 42 Days Prior to Departure

cad

$597

$834
$1,040
$1,338
$1,513

$566
$1,904
$2,316

$2,677
$3,603
$2,265
$3,706
$2,625
$2,831
$2,882
$5,302

$1,544
$4,116

$4,064
$3,856

$1,407

eur

$426
$596
$743
$956

$1,081

$404
$1,360
$1,654

$1,912
$2,573
$1,618
$2,647
$1,875
$2,022
$2,059
$3,786

$1,103

$3,110
$3,071
$2,913

$1,063

$384
$536
$668
$860

$973

$364
$1,224
$1,489

$1,720
$2,316
$1,456
$2,382
$1,687
$1,820
$1,853
$3,408

$993
$2,604

$2,571
$2,439

$890

$812
$1,134
$1,413
$1,819
$2,057

$770
$2,589
$3,149

$3,638
$4,898
$3,079
$5,038
$3,568
$3,848
$3,918
$7,207

$2,099
$5,449

$5,380
$5,104

$1,862




