

2010 - May 2011 Partial Tour Cancellation Penalties - Cruisetour to Cruise Only Bookings

		Penalty 0 - 42 Days Prior to Departure					
Region	Package Length (Nights)/Type	usd	aud	cad	eur	gbp	sgd
Alaska	10 nights	\$580	\$640	\$597	\$426	\$384	\$812
Alaska	11 nights	\$810	\$893	\$834	\$596	\$536	\$1,134
Alaska	12 nights	\$1,010	\$1,114	\$1,040	\$743	\$668	\$1,413
Alaska	13 nights	\$1,300	\$1,433	\$1,338	\$956	\$860	\$1,819
Alaska	14 nights	\$1,470	\$1,621	\$1,513	\$1,081	\$973	\$2,057
Canada	Whistler	\$550	\$606	\$566	\$404	\$364	\$770
Canada	Canadian Rockies Post	\$1,850	\$2,040	\$1,904	\$1,360	\$1,224	\$2,589
Canada	Canadian Rockies Pre	\$2,250	\$2,481	\$2,316	\$1,654	\$1,489	\$3,149
Europe	Madrid & Barcelona	\$2,600	\$2,867	\$2,677	\$1,912	\$1,720	\$3,638
Europe	Florence, Rome	\$3,500	\$3,859	\$3,603	\$2,573	\$2,316	\$4,898
Europe	Athens, Delphi	\$2,200	\$2,426	\$2,265	\$1,618	\$1,456	\$3,079
Europe	Venice, Florence & Rome	\$3,600	\$3,970	\$3,706	\$2,647	\$2,382	\$5,038
Europe	Venice & Italian Lakes	\$2,550	\$2,812	\$2,625	\$1,875	\$1,687	\$3,568
Europe	Paris & London	\$2,750	\$3,032	\$2,831	\$2,022	\$1,820	\$3,848
Europe	Paris & Amsterdam	\$2,800	\$3,087	\$2,882	\$2,059	\$1,853	\$3,918
Europe	Eastern Europe	\$5,150	\$5,679	\$5,302	\$3,786	\$3,408	\$7,207
Europe	Istanbul & Cappadocia	\$1,500	\$1,654	\$1,544	\$1,103	\$993	\$2,099
Australia	Sydney, Port Douglas, Ayers Rock	\$3,950	\$4,502	\$4,116	\$3,110	\$2,604	\$5,449
Australia	Sydney, Port Douglas, Ayers Rock	\$3,900	\$4,445	\$4,064	\$3,071	\$2,571	\$5,380
Australia	New Zealand	\$3,700	\$4,217	\$3,856	\$2,913	\$2,439	\$5,104
				,	, , ,		, , ,
Asia	Hong Kong, Guilin, Xian, Beijing	\$3,100	\$3,533	\$3,231	\$2,441	\$2,044	\$4,276
South America	Buenos Aires & Iguazu Falls	\$2,350	\$2,678	\$2,449	\$1,850	\$1,549	\$3,242
South America	Machu Picchu	\$3,350	\$3,818	\$3,491	\$2,638	\$2,208	\$4,321
Dubai	Dubai	\$1,350	\$1,539	\$1,407	\$1,063	\$890	\$1,862